TD-050301 Rev.C
Bypass Capacitor Recommended
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Designed to meet today's
requirements for low j i t ter
3.3V applications.  The Y33xx
Series  is a Non-PLL based
oscillator design for excellent

Y*3392
Y*3391
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example: Y3392-44.736MHZ
Intermediate Temp: YM3392-44.736MHZ
Extended Temp: YE3392-44.736MHZ
Symmetry 40/60%
Y= 0°C to 70°C
*YM= -20°C to 70°C, *YE= -40°C to 85°C
Clock Oscillator
CRYSTEK
P/N DC
All dimensions are Max unless otherwise specified.
Dimensions  inches (mm)
.340
(8.64)
.386
(9.80)
1 2
34
.020
(.51)
.200
(5.08)
.160
(4.06)
.010 MIN
(.25)
.551
(14.00)
.300
(7.62)
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.118
(3.00)
.070
(1.78)
SUGGESTED PAD
LAYOUT
PWR
Supply
mA
M
VM
OSC.
pin 1
pin 4
pin 2
pin 3
Bypass
Cap.
O/P Load
incl Probe Cl
OUT
High Impedance
GND or "LOW"
Oscillation
OPEN or "HIGH"
GND
OUTVdd